
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
01 
99 
37 

144 
61 

165 
199 

3 
46 
72 
64 
35 
21 
88 
22 
73 
07 
17 
18 
28 

164 
14 

153 
50 
33 

103 

122 
97 
47 
7 

Name 
Adam Romito 
Zachary Monette 
Sabre Cook 
Tim Kezman 
Thomas Herb 
Jorge Nazario 
J Richard Grant 
Jeffrey Birdwell 
Mark Boden 
Joe Koenig 
Kevin Allen 
Bob Monette 
Gregory Eaton 
Robert Korzen 
Daniel Richardson 
Thomas West 
Jacek Mucha 
Blake Wilson 
Chad Bacon 
Paige Monette Alexan
Kenneth Davis 
James Jost 
Larry Hoopaugh 
Tom Patton 
Joe Moholland 
Bryan Sircely 

Joseph Freda 
Lance Ausec 
Stacy Wilson 
Jason Smith 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

AS 

T1 

AS 

AS 

PX 

GT3 

GT3 

GT1 

T1 

AS 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT3 

AS 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
5 
4 
1 
1 

Member_ID
386340 
324353_3 
488488 
468072 
403182 
364634 
37253_1 
629027 
266025_1 
384667 
208280 
324353_1 
306463 
424884 
346484 
122100 
171 
356163 
315579 
370128 
349864 
427812 
399464 
62167 
530195 
527870 

236160_1 
546419 
142684 
251634 

Region 
Wire 
Atl 
Colo 
Milw 
CHI 
GPR 
Atl 
DET 
CHI 
CHI 
Bucc 
Atl 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
NER 
FLA 
Atl 
NCR 
Atl 
SanD 
PHL 
CCR 
CIN 
CFR 
Tex 

ALA 
CFR 
Atl 
MHR 

Total Tm 
29:23.271 
29:24.750 
29:25.407 
29:25.858 
29:26.828 
29:27.614 
29:31.221 
29:31.868 
29:33.134 
29:33.603 
29:34.550 
29:34.660 
29:37.508 
29:39.415 
29:40.388 
29:41.173 
29:43.215 
29:45.933 
29:35.280 
30:15.598 
27:23.669 
27:23.780 
13:47.243 
11:39.250 
2:05.186 
2:16.477 

Best Tm 
1:49.787 
1:51.374 
1:51.740 
1:53.473 
1:55.000 
1:56.682 
1:58.156 
2:00.207 
2:01.223 
2:06.436 
1:53.546 
1:59.332 
2:08.543 
2:02.326 
2:08.955 
2:09.918 
2:08.346 
2:07.489 
2:05.620 
1:55.483 
2:03.844 
2:08.014 
2:02.658 
1:56.203 
2:03.885 
2:13.405 

Make/Model 
Dodge Challenger 
Ford Mustang 
Porsche 991.2 
Porsche 991.2 
Porsche 991.2 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang 
BMW M3 
BMW E92 M3 
Nissan 300ZX 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Boss 302S 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Cadillac CTSV 
oreca lmpc 
Mazda RX-7 
Toyota Celica 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Sunbeam Tiger 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Porsche 997.1 GT3 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Mazda RX-7 
Ford Mustang 

Hometown 
Opelika AL 
Milton GA 
Grand Junction CO 
Franksville WI 
Barrington IL 
San Juan PR 
Germantown TN 
Portola Valley CA 
Buffalo Grove IL 
Glenview IL 
Anderson SC 
Milton GA 
Woodbridge VA 
Fredericksburg VA 
Derwood MD 
Standish ME 
Highland Beach FL 
Decatur TN 
Mooresville NC 
Milton Ga 
Ocean Isle Beach NC 
Allentown PA 
Chester SC 
Fairfield Twp OH 
Saint Petersburg FL 
Plano TX 

Notasulga AL 
Bradenton FL 
Englewood TN 
Troy NY 

Sponsor 
ZETA Performan
Optech 
Apple Motorspo
FALL LINE MOT
Fall-Line Motors
taxmania/ CEGs

Fall-Line Motors

FGR  Hoosier  R
OPTECH MONET
Eaton Racing an
Fredericksburg 
GentiumTech/H
Limerick Machin
phoenix 
Wilson Racing 
CB Motorsports/
OPTECH 
None 
Jost Iron Works
Hoopaugh Grad
Hoosier Tires/Fe
Breathless racin
Quirt Racing 

ERALAB.com 
Breathless Racin
Hoosier tire  Ma
Troy Industrial S

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car#18 moved behind all compliant cars in class and loss of event points for Sunday race only. 

Printed: 4/30/2021 6:40:59 AM 

Richard Messick, Chief of Timing & Scoring #21-ST-20408 
Doug Nickel, Race Director; Robert Mayes Chief Steward 
T - Transponder not functioning properly. Please see T&S 
N - Number illegible. Please see T&S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  RJM Race Timing and Logistics 

Margin of Victory 
1.479 

Avg. Speed 
66.762 

Best Lap Tm 
1:49.787 

Best Speed 
107.226 

Best Lap by 
01 - Adam Romito 

2021 Spring Sprints 

Group 04 AS GT1 GT2 GT3 GTX PX T1 

Group 4 Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 14 Laps) started at 11:42:29 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

4/11/2021 11:20 

Official


